SWJ GLOBAL SOURCING
LIMITED
COMPANY INTRODUCTION
 SWJ Global Sourcing Limited is a global sourcing company which sources and distributes
high-quality sub raw materials and minerals in iron and steel industries across the world
 Having long-term partnerships with leading manufacturers and distributors in China, we
have been supplying high-quality raw materials to Japan, Korea, the EU and the US as well
as S.E. Asia countries

SPECIFICATIONS
SIZE
❖ 0-10mm, 1-10mm, 0~3mm, 0~5mm, 1~7mm etc
APPLICATIONS
❖ Refractory materials
❖ Used in open hearth furnace, electric furnace bottom
and furnace's lining tamping
FEATURES
❖ High content rate of MgO and consistent size control
for grains
ORIGIN : CHINA, NORTH KOREA
DEAD BURNED MAGNESITE
Grade
Chemical composition
MgO, ≥ SiO2, ≤ CaO, ≤ LOI, ≤ B.D.(g/cm3), ≥
DBM-92 92% 3.5% 1.5% 0.3% 3.15
DBM-91 91% 4.0% 1.6% 0.3% 3.18
DBM-90 90% 4.5% 1.6% 0.3% 3.17
DBM-89 89% 4.7% 2.0% 0.5% 3.15
DBM-88 88% 4.85 5.05 0.5%
TRADING TERMS
PACKAGING
❖ IN 1MT P.P WOVEN BAG
DELIVERY

  PRODUCT NAME
❖ LIGHT BURNED MAGNESITE
SPECIFICATIONS
SIZE
❖ 0-0.3 mm, 0.3-2.0mm, 0-1.5mm etc
❖120 mesh-325 mesh etc
APPLICATIONS
❖ Refractory materials
FEATURES
❖ High content rate of MgO and consistent size control
of grains
ORIGIN : CHINA
Grade
Contents, %
MgO, Min SiO2, Max CaO, Max LOI, Max
LBM-95 95 1.0 1.5 3.0
LBM-94 94 2.0 2.0 4.0
LBM-92 92 3.0 2.0 5.0
LBM-90 90 4.0 2.0 / 2.5 6.0
LBM-87 87 5.0 2.0 / 3.5 7.0
TRADING TERMS
PACKAGING
❖ IN 1MT P.P WOVEN BAG
DELIVERY

❖ BROWN FUSED ALUMINA
SPECIFICATIONS
SIZE
❖ Granule:  0-1mm, 1-3mm, 3-5mm, 5-8mm etc
❖ Fine: 10-80mesh, 90-150mesh,  180-220mesh etc
APPLICATIONS
❖ Refractory materials
FEATURES
❖ High content rate of Al2O3 and consistent size
control of grains
ORIGIN : CHINA
BROWN FUSED ALUMINA
Grade
Chemical composition, %
Al2O3 TiO2 SiO2 Fe2O3
BFA-96 96%min 3%max 1%max 0.3%max
BFA-95 95%min 3.2%max 1.2%max 0.5%max
BFA-94 94%min 3.5%max 2%max 1%max
BFA-93 93%min 4%max 2%max 1.5%max
TRADING TERMS
PACKAGING
❖ IN 1MT P.P WOVEN BAG (Small
packaging is also available)